10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20

21

Application Id
Agent Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Person Met
Designation

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Guard Available

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age

Business
Constitution

Nature of Business
Type of Business

Applicant
Designation

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FKSIiiOAH
R001308624
Swatantra Kirana Store

MaryadaPatti Bandhva, Sita Sport Gali+Bhadohi+Uttar
Pradesh+221401

8317043652
yes
Uttar Pradesh 221401

Local

Svtantra pal

Self

bandhva sant ravidas nagar

Easy

Executive

Yes

Yes
8317043652
36

yes

yes

Kirana/General Store

yes



22
23

24

25
26
27

28

29

30
31
32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
42
43
44
45

Monthly Income
ID Proof Type

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Office Board Seen
Working Since

Business Activity
Level

Number of
dependents

Number of Offices
Stocks
Area (in sqgft.)

Locality of
Residence

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Applicant Working
Since Neighbour 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Applicant Working
Since Neighbour 2

CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

25000

yes
Owned

3000
Yes - Properly Visible
7

Good

Yes

20

Middle Class

Not Seen

svatantra pal

Positive

Svatantra pal

Positive

Positive

customer available & verified

Business
25.4041713

82.5598728



46
47
48

49

50

51
52

53

Case Id
Date Of Report

Time Of Report

45070
2025-08-18
15:22:10

VISIT CONDUCTED AT MARYADAPATTI BANDHVA, SITA
SPORT GALI+BHADOHI+UTTAR PRADESH+221401 ON 18-08-
2025 15:22:10., AND THE APPLICANT, SWATANTRA KIRANA
STORE WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN

lo Comment RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A
MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES
WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS
OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED
THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.
Final Submit 1
Date of Allocation 2025-08-16
Time of Allocation 19:14:17

Inside Shop Photo




54

55

Shop Photo with
Applicant

Shop Photo with
Business Board

dibeer, Durjanpur, R

adaiybit

1

64-I534 Chedibeer, Durjanpur, Rédai, Uttz

8-2025 03:18:17 pm

25.4041717,82.559872
Pincode : 221401




56

57

58

Photo of Stock

Photo with UPI
Scanner

Photo of Outside
Shop

@ Google Pay

swatantra Kirana Store

UP! ID: 8317043652@0kKbizaxis

BHinvpy LIEP
paytim @ Google Pay € phonere

—

CH36+P34, Chedibe %D

\ urjanpur, Radai, Utt
m

18-08-2025 03:18:55

25.404171,82.559873
Pincode : 221401

5 4047

Incode .




Photo of Machinery

59 Setup
Shop Photo
Y Outside

CH36+P34, Chedibeer, Durjanpur, Radai, Uttg
18-08-2025 03:19:47 pm
25.4041656,82.5598724

Pincode : 221401




61

Photo with Agent

CH36+P34, Chedibeer, Durjanpur, Radai, Utta
18-08-2025 03:20:00 pm

25.4041713,82.5598728
Pincode : 221401




62

A W N

Photo of ID Proof

HET LT
Government of india

s

oA T

Swatantra Pal

= RfR/DOB: 15/08/2002
o MALE

et on B s
mmﬁmmtmﬂﬂmmmﬁlmaﬁw

A o
g ¥

ST
Aadhaar is proof o
or date of birth. It

Aadhaar no. issued: 09042015

396337838495
LT Ten I, AN gEETA

(on
authentication, or scanning of QR code / offine XML}

CH36+P34, Chedibeer, Durjanpur, Radai, Uttg

18-08-2025 03:20:36 pm

25.4042122.82.5616955
Pincode : 221401

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

18-08-2025 15:22:10
RADHESHYAM BIND
RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Super Admin Neetu




