

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF  
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FKSii0AH
2	Agent Id	R001308624
3	Customer Name	Swatantra Kirana Store
4	Address	MaryadaPatti Bandhva, Sita Sport Gali+Bhadohi+Uttar Pradesh+221401
5	Contact Number	8317043652
6	Product	yes
7	Pincode	Uttar Pradesh 221401
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Svtantra pal
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	bandhva sant ravidas nagar
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Person Met Designation	Executive
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
15	Guard Available	Yes
16	Contact Number of Person Met	8317043652
17	Applicant Age	36
18	Business Constitution	yes
19	Nature of Business	yes
20	Type of Business	Kirana/General Store
21	Applicant Designation	yes

22	Monthly Income	25000
23	ID Proof Type	yes
24	Ownership of Residence	Owned
25	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	3000
26	Office Board Seen	Yes - Properly Visible
27	Working Since	7
28	Business Activity Level	Good
29	Number of dependents	7
30	Number of Offices	2
31	Stocks	Yes
32	Area (in sqft.)	20
33	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
34	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
35	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	svatantra pal
36	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
37	Applicant Working Since Neighbour 1	7
38	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	svatantra pal
39	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
40	Applicant Working Since Neighbour 2	7
41	CPV Status	Positive
42	Remarks	customer available & verified
43	Verification Type	Business
44	Latitude	25.4041713
45	Longitude	82.5598728

46	Case Id	45070
47	Date Of Report	2025-08-18
48	Time Of Report	15:22:10
49	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT MARYADAPATTI BANDHVA, SITA SPORT GALI+BHADOHI+UTTAR PRADESH+221401 ON 18-08-2025 15:22:10., AND THE APPLICANT, SWATANTRA KIRANA STORE WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.
50	Final Submit	1

51	Date of Allocation	2025-08-16
52	Time of Allocation	19:14:17

53	Inside Shop Photo	
----	-------------------	---

54

Shop Photo with Applicant



55

Shop Photo with Business Board



56

Photo of Stock



57

Photo with UPI Scanner



58

Photo of Outside Shop



59

Photo of Machinery  
Setup



60

Shop Photo  
Outside



61

Photo with Agent



**CH36+P34, Chedibeer, Durjanpur, Radai, Utta**

**18-08-2025 03:20:00 pm**

**25.4041713,82.5598728**

**Pincode : 221401**

62

Photo of ID Proof



#### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	18-08-2025 15:22:10
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	RADHESHYAM BIND
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

